Artist

Title
Selection #
UPC
Prebook
Street Date
Retail
Genre

Run Time
Box Lot
Label
Format

Dennis Ferrer

My World As They Remixed It
KCD261

788557026123

1/15/2008

2/19/2008

$16.95

Electronic/DJ/Scratch

79 mins

30

KING STREET SOUNDS/NITE GROOVES
CD

3

02612

88557

7

Dennis Ferrer
My World As They Remixed It

« Remix companion to Dennis Ferrer's Grammy Award nominated debut album The World As I See It.

» Namechecked as one of 2007’s finest dance artists by such international tastemaker DJ’s as Victor
Calderone, Louie Vega, Bob Sinclar, Doc Martin, Damian Lazarus, and LocoDice.

« Features 2 all-new and previously unreleased remixes by Charles Webster and Sunshine Jones.

« Includes proven dancefloor filling reworks of “Touched The Sky” (Body & Soul’s Joe Claussell,
Quentin Harris), “Church Lady” (MF), and “P To Da J” (Tiger Stripes).

« Key Market Tour Dates around street date.
« Full online listening party and marketing campaign.
« Will appeal to fans of Claude Von Stroke, Miguel Migs, Danny Tenaglia, Tiefschwarz.

Track Listing

* Touched The Sky (The Isolators Only Stereo Phonic Headphone Dub Version)
P 2 Da J (Tiger Stripes Remix)
» Transitions (Sunshine Jones' Vocal Version From The Pulpit)
* Touched The Sky (Quentin Harris Remix)

* How Do | Let Go (Charles Webster Remix)

* | Can't Imagine (Dolls Combers Elektro Remix)
e Church Lady (MF Remix)

* Run Free (Tomo Experience Remix)

» Change The World (Jihad Muhammad Vox Mix)

©bem
King sz

| LA

MVDaudio

A DIVISION OF MVD ENTERTAINMENT GROUP

T: 800-888-0486 | F:610-650-9102 | PO Box 280 | Oaks, PA 19456 | www.MVDb2b.com
Publicity Contact: Clint Weiler | 610.650.8200 x115 | clint@mvdb2b.com



