

Artist	Dennis Ferrer	2
Title	My World As They Remixed It	
Selection #	KCD261	~
UPC	788557026123	=
Prebook	1/15/2008	~
Street Date	2/19/2008	
Retail	\$16.95	
Genre	Electronic/DJ/Scratch	=
Run Time	79 mins	∞
Box Lot	30	∞
Label	KING STREET SOUNDS/NITE GROOVES	
Format	CD	2

Dennis FerrerMy World As They Remixed It

- Remix companion to Dennis Ferrer's Grammy Award nominated debut album The World As I See It.
- Namechecked as one of 2007's finest dance artists by such international tastemaker DJ's as Victor Calderone, Louie Vega, Bob Sinclar, Doc Martin, Damian Lazarus, and LocoDice.
- Features 2 all-new and previously unreleased remixes by Charles Webster and Sunshine Jones.
- Includes proven dancefloor filling reworks of "Touched The Sky" (Body & Soul's Joe Claussell, Quentin Harris), "Church Lady" (MF), and "P To Da J" (Tiger Stripes).
- · Key Market Tour Dates around street date.
- · Full online listening party and marketing campaign.
- Will appeal to fans of Claude Von Stroke, Miguel Migs, Danny Tenaglia, Tiefschwarz.

Track Listing

- Touched The Sky (The Isolators Only Stereo Phonic Headphone Dub Version)
- P 2 Da J (Tiger Stripes Remix)
- Transitions (Sunshine Jones' Vocal Version From The Pulpit)
- Touched The Sky (Quentin Harris Remix)
- · How Do I Let Go (Charles Webster Remix)
- I Can't Imagine (Dolls Combers Elektro Remix)
- · Church Lady (MF Remix)
- Run Free (Tomo Experience Remix)
- Change The World (Jihad Muhammad Vox Mix)

